Tel.:  +49 (0)8121 – 2574100
Fax:  +49 (0)8121– 2574101
Email: info@cy-sensors.com
Markt Schwabener Str. 8
D-85464 Finsing
Germany
ChenYang

ChenYang
Technologies GmbH & Co. KG
Order Information
Part number of sensor CYGTS211
(1)  (2) (3) (4) (5)
Series name Power supply Output pole Output type Screw
CYGTS211 n=A: 5VDC
n=B: 8 ~ 30VDC
x=N: NPN
x=P: PNP
O: OC
2: M12x1mm
6: M16x1mm
 Example 1: CYGTS211B-NO2,  Hall Effect Gear Tooth Sensor CYGTS211 with
  Specifications:
     Power supply 8 ~ 30VDC
     NPN Output
     OC open collector output
     M12x1mm screw
Part number of sensor CYGTS212
(1)  (2) (3) (4) (5)
Series name Power supply Output pole Output type Screw
CYGTS212 n=A: 5VDC
n=B: 8 ~ 30VDC
x=N: NPN
x=P: PNP
R: RC 6: M16x1mm
Example 2: CYGTS212A-NR6,  Hall Effect Gear Tooth Sensor CYGTS212 with
  Specifications:
     Power supply 5VDC
     NPN Output
     RC output